
HS 1st Year 2025-26 (Science)

Merit List : Morigaon College

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB MOBILE PERCENTAGE AADHAAR NUMBER CASTE APL/BPL EC SA

1 220425-203121-2-997043 RUPSHREE NATH MALE BUDHEN CHANDRA NATH 12-07-2008 6003946005 93.5  49307073893 OBC BPL NO NO

2 190425-203121-2-916007 ANITAM DUTTA MALE AMAL CH DATTA 13-06-2008 8099439934 93.5  503047866521 GENERAL APL NO NO

3 210425-203121-2-572392 ANUSHKA SARMAH FEMALE SRI LAKSHMI PRASAD SARMAH29-10-2008 9085605624 92.83  359861989762 GENERAL APL NO NO

4 180425-203121-2-672458 QUEEN HAZARIKA FEMALE CHANDRA KT HAZARIKA 23-12-2007 6000769460 92.5  615510387270 GENERAL APL NO NO

5 190425-203121-2-509751 KAUSTAV GOGOI MALE JATIN GOGOI 20-02-2009 9859012941 92.17  443822924459 OBC APL NO NO

6 250425-203121-2-341983 HIRAJ KR NATH MALE PRANAB JYOTI NATH 28-08-2008 6901057428 89  742568664222 OBC APL NO NO

7 220425-203121-2-121691 MAHMUDUL HASAN MALE MAHIUDDIN AHMED 11-08-2008 6026087097 89  701141947608 GENERAL BPL NO NO

8 190425-203121-2-355101 JAGRITI SAIKIA FEMALE KHITISH SAIKIA 09-07-2009 6003112993 88.33  651670882097 OBC BPL NO NO

9 170425-203121-2-215572 AFTER HUSSAIN MALE AMIR HUSSAIN 27-08-2008 8638018798 88.17  812782825179 GENERAL BPL NO NO

10 180425-203121-2-995465 SHAHNAZ SULTANA FEMALE ABDUS SATTAR 08-06-2008 9854606497 87.33  711737274418 GENERAL APL NO NO

11 250425-203121-2-269389 MAHJAMIL RASHAN FEMALE MAFIDUL ISLAM 28-11-2008 7099099302 87.33  217068898557 GENERAL BPL NO NO

12 190425-203121-2-102387 PRIYANTIKA MAITRA FEMALE MEGHNATH MAITRA 07-01-2009 9864430752 87.33  972415501320 GENERAL APL NO NO

13 200425-203121-2-524286 TONMOY JYOTI DEKA MALE PRANJAL KUMAR DEKA 03-09-2008 6002168327 87.17  692646031796 OBC BPL NO NO

14 210425-203121-2-123984 TARUN BISWAS MALE CHITRA KANTA BISWAS 10-02-2008 6003403387 87.17  700011584662 SC BPL NO NO

15 230425-203121-2-784582 MUSLEHA BEGUM FEMALE ABUL HUSSAIN 12-06-2008 6001954526 86.33  517405192452 GENERAL APL NO NO

16 210425-203121-2-702151 PRATYUSH PRIYAM KAKATI MALE BHUPEN KAKATI 10-08-2008 8723070123 85.5  359427765355 GENERAL APL NO NO

17 200425-203121-2-182767 DHIRAJ NATH MALE CHENIRAM NATH 07-01-2008 8474893638 85.5  621470509757 OBC BPL NO NO

18 230425-203121-2-842296 BISHAJEET SARMAH MALE DIPAK SARMAH 17-09-2008 8472945773 85.33  823675735347 GENERAL BPL NO NO

19 190425-203121-2-776891 PITUSHMITA DEKA FEMALE BULBUL DEKA 27-10-2008 9577563623 85.33  370694806493 OBC APL NO NO

20 240425-203121-2-668989 PRAGYAN JYOTI RAJBONGSHI MALE HARENDRA RAJBONGSHI 02-09-2008 9707453236 85  700115802170 OBC APL NO NO

21 210425-203121-2-664522 GEET TAMULI MALE NIPEN TAMULI 04-12-2008 6003733413 85  405989640054 GENERAL APL NO NO

22 170425-203121-2-397269 BHASKAR JYOTI MAHANTA MALE HEMANTA KUMAR MAHANTA 01-12-2008 9395127237 85  284422609880 GENERAL APL NO NO

Specially Abled (1%) : 1

Open Category (Selection List)

Total Seat : 120
Open Category : 74 OBC Category (15%) : 18

SC Category (7%) : 8 ST(P) (10%) : 12

ST(H) (5%) : 6 Extra-Curricular (1%) : 1
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23 180425-203121-2-326946 HRISHIRAJ DEKA MALE PREMANANDA DEKA 14-01-2010 7896686688 84.67  961342128891 OBC BPL NO NO

24 190425-203121-2-268867 RAJPAL RAJKHOWA MALE UTPAL RAJKHOWA 14-09-2008 8822913084 84.5  215032344307 GENERAL APL NO NO

25 170425-203121-2-174783 SHIRUMONI DEKA MALE MANURANJAN DEKA 09-10-2008 9101361651 84.5  407550837543 OBC APL NO NO

26 240425-203121-2-781579 OM KAKATI MALE MINTU KAKATI 08-01-2009 8403899809 84.33  827127417287 GENERAL BPL NO NO

27 190425-203121-2-772386 BINITA DEKA FEMALE DEEP JYOTI DEKA 17-07-2009 6001026303 84.17  891703554010 OBC APL NO NO

28 210425-203121-2-949746 RAJMOHAN NATH MALE RAJEN NATH 12-04-2009 6001785969 84  921290204538 OBC BPL NO NO

29 180425-203121-2-302085 ANKITA DEVI FEMALE BAPDHAN NATH 28-06-2008 9864759517 83.5  311315938190 OBC BPL NO NO

30 190425-203121-2-519105 GARGI BORDOLOI FEMALE TUSHESWAR BORDOLOI 31-12-2008 8822331216 83.5  640584318618 OBC APL NO NO

31 180425-203121-2-813181 MRIDUSMITA DEKA MALE LULU DEKA 09-06-2008 7896873507 83.33  666464101651 OBC APL NO NO

32 230425-203121-2-743123 BRISTINISHA BORDOLOI FEMALE BIPIN CHANDRA BORDOLOI 20-11-2008 7636072138 83.33  603001286584 ST(P) APL NO NO

33 220425-203121-2-681902 DIPJYOTI NATH MALE NITYANANDA NATH 15-09-2008 9387365516 83.17  519457712959 OBC APL NO NO

34 230425-203121-2-464177 SIJAH SAURI HOQUE FEMALE MD SAMSUL HOQUE 24-08-2006 9101070756 82.8  445563837481 GENERAL APL NO NO

35 190425-203121-2-838686 DIPANKAR BORDOLOI MALE PUTUL BORDOLOI 31-01-2009 9678775075 82.67  551998540579 OBC BPL NO NO

36 170425-203121-2-676950 RIMPI BARUAH FEMALE HITESH KOCH 05-08-2008 8638663042 82.5  676179290015 OBC BPL NO NO

37 180425-203121-2-369440 PARASHMONI NATH MALE HARICHARAN NATH 02-03-2008 9954862932 82.33  259670191159 OBC APL NO NO

38 210425-203121-2-180260 MEHRUJA JANNATUN KHANAMFEMALE MANUWARA HUSSAIN 29-11-2008 8486726020 82.33  613222331502 GENERAL BPL NO NO

39 240425-203121-2-540442 KRISHTINA SHIV FEMALE ASHOK KUMAR NATH 11-01-2009 9854102344 82  813949916485 OBC BPL YES NO

40 190425-203121-2-255133 SAMIL AHMED MALE FAKAR UDDIN 29-07-2005 8822983771 82  754544564882 GENERAL APL NO NO

41 180425-203121-2-587536 PRIYATOM KUMAR NATH MALE JADAB CHANDRA NATH 12-03-2008 7896865595 81.83  367115033018 OBC BPL NO NO

42 190425-203121-2-969208 RAJ DAS MALE NARAYAN DAS 08-07-2009 6000510195 81.5  958061712692 SC BPL NO NO

43 170425-203121-2-797965 SWEETY DEKA FEMALE MRIDUL DEKA 08-12-2008 6001655797 81.33  932852661962 OBC APL NO NO

44 170425-203121-2-861915 PRAJNA SHREE MEDHI FEMALE KIRAN CHANDRA MEDHI 16-01-2009 6001309909 80.83  534449684898 OBC APL NO NO

45 190425-203121-2-732803 ABINASH AMCHI MALE DIMBESWAR KHATANIAR 21-10-2007 6001819966 80.33  996359106141 ST(P) BPL NO NO

46 170425-203121-2-243268 CHITRA REKHA BORDOLOI FEMALE SUKLESWAR BORDOLOI 24-08-2009 6001247674 80.17  223323630045 ST(P) BPL NO NO

47 170425-203121-2-780942 SABRIN SULTANA FEMALE INAMUL HUSSAIN 05-03-2009 7099235265 79.83  591070306464 GENERAL BPL NO NO

48 220425-203121-2-455690 PRABAL PRATIM GOSWAMI MALE SURJYA KUMAR GOSWAMI 29-01-2009 8486204947 79.5  219063638117 GENERAL APL NO NO

49 200425-203121-2-442256 ORIJINA KUMARI DEKA FEMALE SAROT CHANDRA DEKA 13-10-2009 9365987092 79.5  821213170043 OBC APL NO NO

50 190425-203121-2-708070 RAJASHREE MEDHI FEMALE BIREN MEDHI 25-09-2008 6003139852 79.17  550572501919 OBC BPL NO NO

51 240425-203121-2-229586 HIYA DAS FEMALE BIKASH DAS 26-03-2010 8474860621 79  885471381995 SC BPL NO NO

52 190425-203121-2-863296 PRIYAKSHI BORA FEMALE JUNARAM BORA 17-04-2009 8133988641 78.83  727168096399 GENERAL APL NO NO

53 220425-203121-2-269685 MADAN BISWAS MALE RATI KANTA BISWAS 26-08-2008 8822620524 78.83  636197880947 SC BPL NO NO

54 220425-203121-2-234236 GITASHREE MEDHI FEMALE JAYANTA MEDHI 08-01-2009 9395336910 78.5  279212384126 OBC APL NO NO

55 220425-203121-2-875767 JARIFA WAHID FEMALE ABDUL JALIL 11-08-2009 7637937914 78.5  669624698977 GENERAL BPL NO NO

56 180425-203121-2-411633 CHINMOY DEKA MALE RABIN DEKA 15-10-2008 6002040434 78.5  281989361544 OBC BPL NO NO
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57 180425-203121-2-883979 JYOTIRMOY BORDOLOI MALE MANOZ KUMAR BORDOLOI 22-06-2008 8822374679 78.33  428352184205 ST(P) BPL NO NO

58 170425-203121-2-563977 DEDIPYAMAN BRAHMA MALE DULAL BRAHMA 22-02-2009 6901802266 78.33  838381674566 ST(P) APL NO NO

59 240425-203121-2-702275 PRADYUTJYOTI HIRA MALE JIBAN HIRA 02-06-2009 9957584103 78.33  638435788961 SC APL NO NO

60 240425-203121-2-134931 JONAYED AHMED MALE ABDUL MATIN 26-12-2007 6901003261 78.17  838609840188 GENERAL BPL NO NO

61 170425-203121-2-269827 SNEHA RANGHANG FEMALE SWAPAN RANGHANG 28-04-2008 9864031875 78.17  633354197821 ST(H) APL NO NO

62 210425-203121-2-877517 TUSHAR BORA MALE BIRINCHI BORA 19-10-2008 6901431172 77.83  726830011609 OBC BPL NO NO

63 170425-203121-2-851746 NAYANJYOTI DEKA MALE BHUPEN CH DEKA 22-01-2009 9954441442 77.67  229660601845 OBC BPL NO NO

64 190425-203121-2-164420 GAURAB MAZUMDER MALE NARENDRA MAZUMDER 29-01-2009 8011212916 77.33  896213005323 GENERAL BPL NO NO

65 200425-203121-2-406814 NAMRITA KUMARI SAH FEMALE LAXMI SAH 22-04-2008 6000018737 77.33  264867368695 SC BPL YES NO

66 210425-203121-2-390402 SAGAR JYOTI NATH MALE BHASKAR JYOTI NATH 22-06-2008 8876226938 77.17  392635670764 OBC BPL NO NO

67 190425-203121-2-898103 RICHA BORA FEMALE DIPUL BORA 25-07-2009 9859210342 77  508341267382 GENERAL BPL YES NO

68 180425-203121-2-794712 MASUM SAKIB MALE NURUDDIN AHMED 13-04-2009 6900614761 77  466284513813 GENERAL BPL NO NO

69 170425-203121-2-421964 TASKIRIN SALMA FEMALE TAJNUR ALI 15-05-2009 6001926969 77  498835002827 GENERAL APL NO NO

70 210425-203121-2-613828 RAJKUMAR HIRA MALE LATE SRIKANTA HIRA 15-02-2009 9864082307 76.83  864619101594 SC APL NO NO

71 200425-203121-2-854349 NIHARIKA DAS FEMALE MANIK CH DAS 25-06-2008 9387011338 76.67  842331868142 SC BPL NO NO

72 180425-203121-2-860851 MRIGANKA DEKA MALE RANJIT KUMAR DEKA 16-09-2008 9395214573 76.67  493143324424 OBC APL NO NO

73 170425-203121-2-679290 ARMAN MIRZA MALE FURKAN ALI 26-08-2008 9706254242 76.67  921494315306 GENERAL BPL NO NO

74 220425-203121-2-801023 RANABEER SAHA MALE SANTI GOPAL SAHA 26-09-2008 7002639889 76.67  515265583502 OBC BPL NO NO

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB MOBILE PERCENTAGE AADHAAR NUMBER CASTE APL/BPL EC SA

1 170425-203121-2-195824 LAKSHYA JYOTI NATH MALE KUSHAL KR NATH 01-03-2009 7099645652 76.5  465350753802 OBC BPL NO NO

2 230425-203121-2-203629 KHANJAN KUMAR NATH MALE DUDUL CH NATH 30-12-2008 7099747501 76.17  383507126205 OBC BPL NO NO

3 230425-203121-2-343644 BANAMALI DEKA MALE HARI KANTA DEKA 21-01-2010 9707170236 76  995127797727 OBC BPL NO NO

4 190425-203121-2-788809 SAMIRAN NATH MALE TAPAN CH NATH 12-10-2008 9957598716 75.67  335164589701 OBC APL NO NO

5 210425-203121-2-259683 SMRITA HAZARIKA FEMALE PANKAJ KUMAR HAZARIKA 27-12-2007 9508322433 75  416317637424 OBC APL NO NO

6 170425-203121-2-716151 PUJA DOLOI FEMALE HITESWAR DOLOI 12-05-2009 6001802377 74.67  824452714841 OBC BPL NO NO

7 200425-203121-2-473067 ADITYA CHOUHAN MALE RAM CHOUHAN 19-02-2009 6002424385 73.67  265663424349 OBC BPL NO NO

8 180425-203121-2-874256 ANUJ DEKA MALE HIREN DEKA 04-03-2008 6001930046 73.5  647028493350 OBC BPL NO NO

9 170425-203121-2-996727 PRAKASH DEKA MALE BHADRA KT DEKA 22-06-2007 9394080831 73.33  922664967704 OBC BPL NO NO

10 190425-203121-2-703859 RINTU NATH MALE TULESWAR NATH 31-01-2008 9531001107 72.67  469993245891 OBC BPL NO NO

OBC Category (Selection List)
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11 220425-203121-2-522341 LIZA DEKA FEMALE ARUN DEKA 13-11-2008 6901685576 72.5  830667161685 OBC BPL NO NO

12 180425-203121-2-940310 SHYAMALIKA DEVI FEMALE ANANDA NATH 05-12-2008 9395178986 72  502296279322 OBC BPL NO NO

13 210425-203121-2-807291 JAHNABI BARUAH FEMALE HARI KANTA BARUAH 27-10-2009 6002457554 71.83  221937013613 OBC BPL NO NO

14 220425-203121-2-498297 KASTURI DEVI FEMALE HITESWAR NATH 30-05-2008 8638973067 71.83  318645359137 OBC BPL NO NO

15 210425-203121-2-584525 KANGKON NATH MALE SANATAN NATH 01-10-2008 9365178843 71.5  537402893104 OBC BPL NO NO

16 250425-203121-2-397161 SUKANYA DEVI FEMALE HUMESWAR NATH 25-06-2008 6001868049 71.33  933508056915 OBC BPL NO NO

17 180425-203121-2-206158 DIKHITA DOLOI FEMALE MITHUN KISHORE DOLOI 15-01-2008 9707516265 71  665577803060 OBC APL NO NO

18 200425-203121-2-217474 SIKHA DEKA FEMALE PRASANTA DEKA 26-02-2009 9859243741 70.83  375920883849 OBC BPL NO NO

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB MOBILE PERCENTAGE AADHAAR NUMBER CASTE APL/BPL EC SA

1 240425-203121-2-473793 BIJAN MANDAL MALE BRAJEN KUMAR MANDAL 27-06-2007 9101746569 75.33  345850199615 SC APL NO NO

2 210425-203121-2-234901 SUDARSHAN BONIA MALE BISHNU PRASAD BONIA 30-09-2008 6001151466 75  998566304929 SC BPL NO NO

3 170425-203121-2-434309 BITI BISWAS FEMALE RAJMOHAN BISWAS 24-02-2010 8472969440 74.5  973225718921 SC APL NO NO

4 210425-203121-2-486270 UPASANA HIRA FEMALE PRABHAT HIRA 08-04-2009 9854188808 73.83  850917272022 SC BPL YES NO

5 190425-203121-2-164306 JYOTISHMAY DAS MALE UPANANDA DAS 25-04-2009 8134072198 72.83  774098114294 SC BPL NO NO

6 190425-203121-2-813372 SUNALI BISWAS FEMALE KHITISH BISWAS 12-03-2009 9864271070 72.5  501114823493 SC APL NO NO

7 190425-203121-2-630483 SUBRATA BISWAS MALE GOPAL BISWAS 20-09-2008 9395267590 72  239658404907 SC APL NO NO

8 230425-203121-2-596027 KRISHNA MONI BISWAS FEMALE SHYAM MOHAN BISWAS 10-05-2008 9435799011 71.17  953986271162 SC BPL NO NO

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB MOBILE PERCENTAGE AADHAAR NUMBER CASTE APL/BPL EC SA

1 170425-203121-2-926600 MANYATA DEWRI FEMALE SANTANU DEWRI 07-04-2009 9859269732 73.5  930336413380 ST(H) APL NO NO

2 190425-203121-2-829201 RITURAJ PATAR MALE DIPAK PATAR 04-05-2009 7086719137 72  669512078109 ST(H) BPL NO NO

3 190425-203121-2-463711 DHARITRI DEWRI FEMALE PRAFULLA DEWRI 19-05-2009 8638548922 64  626752895917 ST(H) BPL NO NO

4 180425-203121-2-852660 RAVINA MADAR FEMALE BOKUL MADAR 13-03-2008 7638041939 61.67  837591902047 ST(H) BPL NO NO

5 240425-203121-2-854926 ARYAN JAMES PHANGCHO MALE ALDRIN PHANGCHO 14-08-2008 7662872048 61.67  860589183385 ST(H) APL NO NO

6 210425-203121-2-972619 PROBITRI AMSONG FEMALE RADIBOR AMSONG 27-08-2008 6901575436 58.83  557293786420 ST(H) APL NO NO

SC Category (Selection List)

ST(H) Category (Selection List)
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SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB MOBILE PERCENTAGE AADHAAR NUMBER CASTE APL/BPL EC SA

1 200425-203121-2-107974 NILUTPAL PATAR MALE NIRUPAM PATAR 03-09-2008 6001918352 75.83  519021852927 ST(P) APL NO NO

2 220425-203121-2-589965 PRATHANA BORDOLOI SUKAIFEMALE LATE DIPHUL BORDOLOI 28-07-2009 7896629996 75.5  890333283080 ST(P) APL NO NO

3 250425-203121-2-922164 TONAYA PATAR FEMALE GAGAN CH PATAR 04-08-2008 9957444115 75  961214136839 ST(P) BPL NO NO

4 170425-203121-2-429456 LAKHYA JYOTI BORDOLOI MALE UPANANDA BORDOLOI 02-02-2009 9365280642 73.83  662515501067 ST(P) BPL NO NO

5 180425-203121-2-101781 PANCHI BORDOLOI FEMALE PRASANTA BORDOLOI 20-07-2007 7002775255 73.67  591893062566 ST(P) BPL NO NO

6 210425-203121-2-764436 UDOY BHASHKAR PATAR MALE RANJAN KUMAR PATAR 15-06-2008 9954955804 73.33  679513091828 ST(P) APL NO NO

7 200425-203121-2-642363 SHYAMAL JYOTI DEWRI MALE UTTAM KUMAR DEWRI 07-09-2008 8787677179 73  793044814032 ST(P) APL NO NO

8 210425-203121-2-137924 JYOTIMOY PATAR MALE DIPAK PATAR 06-11-2008 9854504373 72.5  890365061530 ST(P) BPL NO NO

9 210425-203121-2-313776 ANGKIMA PUMA MANTA FEMALE GAURAB MANTA 10-05-2008 6901557249 72.17  908705554065 ST(P) BPL NO NO

10 190425-203121-2-559397 GARGISH PATAR MALE RAJU PATAR 15-12-2009 9365173126 72  333550597438 ST(P) BPL NO NO

11 210425-203121-2-805049 MAHASHWETA THAKURIA FEMALE CHANDAN THAKURIA 28-02-2010 9101180475 72  665956876193 ST(P) APL NO NO

12 230425-203121-2-478252 RISHAMONI DEURI FEMALE PRAMOD CH DEURI 08-05-2009 8724922835 70.67  966377560519 ST(P) APL NO NO

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB MOBILE PERCENTAGE AADHAAR NUMBER CASTE APL/BPL EC SA

1 180425-203121-2-389159 TELENCHI DEVI FEMALE SUMANTA NATH 10-05-2008 9957411010 69.17  592044449909 MOBC BPL NO YES

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB MOBILE PERCENTAGE AADHAAR NUMBER CASTE APL/BPL EC SA

1 210425-203121-2-486270 UPASANA HIRA FEMALE PRABHAT HIRA 08-04-2009 9854188808 73.83  850917272022 SC BPL YES NO

2 170425-203121-2-959638 ANUSHREE CHOLO FEMALE JAYARAM BORDOLOI 11-03-2008 9395279107 56  404568012108 ST(P) BPL YES NO

3 190425-203121-2-397947 PRIYANKA BISWAS FEMALE SUJAY BISWAS 29-04-2009 7002708174 51.67  640200574958 SC BPL YES NO

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB MOBILE PERCENTAGE AADHAAR NUMBER CASTE APL/BPL EC SA

1 230425-203121-2-613084 ALISHA HOQUE FEMALE AMINUL HOQUE 01-08-2008 6001623911 48  652000367874 GENERAL APL NO YES

Specially-Abled Category (Selection List)

Extra-Curricular Category (Waiting List)

Specially-Abled Category (Waiting List)

ST(P) Category (Selection List)
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SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB MOBILE PERCENTAGE AADHAAR NUMBER CASTE APL/BPL EC SA

1 220425-203121-2-801023 RANABEER SAHA MALE SANTI GOPAL SAHA 26-09-2008 7002639889 76.67  515265583502 OBC BPL NO NO

2 170425-203121-2-195824 LAKSHYA JYOTI NATH MALE KUSHAL KR NATH 01-03-2009 7099645652 76.5  465350753802 OBC BPL NO NO

3 190425-203121-2-995358 SUAIBE AKTAR SIDDIQUE MALE ABUL KHAIR SIDDIQUE 10-12-2008 8011474202 76.33  806005445233 GENERAL BPL NO NO

4 230425-203121-2-203629 KHANJAN KUMAR NATH MALE DUDUL CH NATH 30-12-2008 7099747501 76.17  383507126205 OBC BPL NO NO

5 230425-203121-2-343644 BANAMALI DEKA MALE HARI KANTA DEKA 21-01-2010 9707170236 76  995127797727 OBC BPL NO NO

6 200425-203121-2-107974 NILUTPAL PATAR MALE NIRUPAM PATAR 03-09-2008 6001918352 75.83  519021852927 ST(P) APL NO NO

7 190425-203121-2-788809 SAMIRAN NATH MALE TAPAN CH NATH 12-10-2008 9957598716 75.67  335164589701 OBC APL NO NO

8 220425-203121-2-589965 PRATHANA BORDOLOI SUKAIFEMALE LATE DIPHUL BORDOLOI 28-07-2009 7896629996 75.5  890333283080 ST(P) APL NO NO

9 240425-203121-2-473793 BIJAN MANDAL MALE BRAJEN KUMAR MANDAL 27-06-2007 9101746569 75.33  345850199615 SC APL NO NO

10 200425-203121-2-181846 JAHIM RAJDULLA MALE ACHA DULLA 17-11-2008 8453856483 75  801806016295 GENERAL BPL NO NO

11 210425-203121-2-234901 SUDARSHAN BONIA MALE BISHNU PRASAD BONIA 30-09-2008 6001151466 75  998566304929 SC BPL NO NO

12 250425-203121-2-922164 TONAYA PATAR FEMALE GAGAN CH PATAR 04-08-2008 9957444115 75  961214136839 ST(P) BPL NO NO

13 210425-203121-2-259683 SMRITA HAZARIKA FEMALE PANKAJ KUMAR HAZARIKA 27-12-2007 9508322433 75  416317637424 OBC APL NO NO

14 170425-203121-2-716151 PUJA DOLOI FEMALE HITESWAR DOLOI 12-05-2009 6001802377 74.67  824452714841 OBC BPL NO NO

15 190425-203121-2-627022 SHEIK MORJINA BEGUM FEMALE SHEIK MUJIBUR RAHMAN 11-04-2007 8099132436 74.6  288237151379 GENERAL APL NO NO

16 170425-203121-2-434309 BITI BISWAS FEMALE RAJMOHAN BISWAS 24-02-2010 8472969440 74.5  973225718921 SC APL NO NO

17 170425-203121-2-882593 ARIFUL AHMED MALE HAFIZ UDDIN 05-05-2007 7086362406 74.5  404632981939 GENERAL APL NO NO

18 180425-203121-2-271792 SHAMSIA SULTANA FEMALE ABDUR RAZZAK 13-04-2008 6002230859 74.5  869926999113 GENERAL BPL NO NO

19 190425-203121-2-833635 ARMAN RIZVI MALE AJIJUR RAHMAN 15-05-2008 9678423946 74  750681456406 GENERAL APL NO NO

20 210425-203121-2-135049 DEBACHIS KALITA MALE CHIDANANDA KALITA 20-05-2009 9707202613 73.83  867916827059 GENERAL APL NO NO

21 180425-203121-2-342603 BARNALI BORDOLOI FEMALE KANDARPA BORDOLOI 04-06-2008 8011685269 73.83  935527779632 GENERAL APL NO NO

22 170425-203121-2-429456 LAKHYA JYOTI BORDOLOI MALE UPANANDA BORDOLOI 02-02-2009 9365280642 73.83  662515501067 ST(P) BPL NO NO

23 180425-203121-2-900580 MOHSIN AKHTARA AZAD FEMALE ABUL KALAM AZAD 09-12-2008 9864127450 73.83  706289569330 GENERAL BPL NO NO

24 210425-203121-2-486270 UPASANA HIRA FEMALE PRABHAT HIRA 08-04-2009 9854188808 73.83  850917272022 SC BPL YES NO

25 210425-203121-2-985241 RIFA SANZIDA REHMAN FEMALE MAJIBUR RAHMAN 26-10-2008 9706894768 73.67  546583767715 GENERAL APL NO NO

26 200425-203121-2-473067 ADITYA CHOUHAN MALE RAM CHOUHAN 19-02-2009 6002424385 73.67  265663424349 OBC BPL NO NO

27 180425-203121-2-101781 PANCHI BORDOLOI FEMALE PRASANTA BORDOLOI 20-07-2007 7002775255 73.67  591893062566 ST(P) BPL NO NO

28 170425-203121-2-926600 MANYATA DEWRI FEMALE SANTANU DEWRI 07-04-2009 9859269732 73.5  930336413380 ST(H) APL NO NO

29 180425-203121-2-874256 ANUJ DEKA MALE HIREN DEKA 04-03-2008 6001930046 73.5  647028493350 OBC BPL NO NO

30 170425-203121-2-996727 PRAKASH DEKA MALE BHADRA KT DEKA 22-06-2007 9394080831 73.33  922664967704 OBC BPL NO NO

31 180425-203121-2-601725 MUBASHIRA AHMED FEMALE FAJLUR RAHMAN 09-05-2009 8822182128 73.33  806357558195 GENERAL BPL NO NO

Open Category (Waiting List)
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32 210425-203121-2-764436 UDOY BHASHKAR PATAR MALE RANJAN KUMAR PATAR 15-06-2008 9954955804 73.33  679513091828 ST(P) APL NO NO

33 190425-203121-2-753396 HANIF NURANI MALE MONWAR HUSSAIN 29-12-2007 8133074605 73.17  325497119885 GENERAL BPL NO NO

34 200425-203121-2-642363 SHYAMAL JYOTI DEWRI MALE UTTAM KUMAR DEWRI 07-09-2008 8787677179 73  793044814032 ST(P) APL NO NO

35 200425-203121-2-498342 GEETANJALI SARMAH FEMALE RANA SARMAH 12-10-2008 9577428949 73  883115164020 GENERAL BPL NO NO

36 190425-203121-2-164306 JYOTISHMAY DAS MALE UPANANDA DAS 25-04-2009 8134072198 72.83  774098114294 SC BPL NO NO

37 180425-203121-2-931797 ANJUM FARHA KATAKI FEMALE AFZAL KATAKI 05-10-2008 7086044848 72.83  465743121873 GENERAL APL NO NO

38 190425-203121-2-703859 RINTU NATH MALE TULESWAR NATH 31-01-2008 9531001107 72.67  469993245891 OBC BPL NO NO

39 190425-203121-2-806928 SANIA AKTAR FEMALE FAKAR UDDIN AHMED 12-08-2007 8099144585 72.67  829768796013 GENERAL BPL NO NO

40 210425-203121-2-137924 JYOTIMOY PATAR MALE DIPAK PATAR 06-11-2008 9854504373 72.5  890365061530 ST(P) BPL NO NO

41 190425-203121-2-813372 SUNALI BISWAS FEMALE KHITISH BISWAS 12-03-2009 9864271070 72.5  501114823493 SC APL NO NO

42 220425-203121-2-522341 LIZA DEKA FEMALE ARUN DEKA 13-11-2008 6901685576 72.5  830667161685 OBC BPL NO NO

43 210425-203121-2-507803 MINTU KAKATI MALE NARAYAN KAKATI 27-06-2009 9864668656 72.17  210400795314 GENERAL BPL NO NO

44 210425-203121-2-313776 ANGKIMA PUMA MANTA FEMALE GAURAB MANTA 10-05-2008 6901557249 72.17  908705554065 ST(P) BPL NO NO

45 210425-203121-2-485501 KAPIL BORA MALE BHARAT CH BORA 14-03-2008 9127320715 72.17  790772235614 GENERAL APL NO NO

46 190425-203121-2-829201 RITURAJ PATAR MALE DIPAK PATAR 04-05-2009 7086719137 72  669512078109 ST(H) BPL NO NO

47 190425-203121-2-559397 GARGISH PATAR MALE RAJU PATAR 15-12-2009 9365173126 72  333550597438 ST(P) BPL NO NO

48 190425-203121-2-630483 SUBRATA BISWAS MALE GOPAL BISWAS 20-09-2008 9395267590 72  239658404907 SC APL NO NO

49 180425-203121-2-940310 SHYAMALIKA DEVI FEMALE ANANDA NATH 05-12-2008 9395178986 72  502296279322 OBC BPL NO NO

50 210425-203121-2-805049 MAHASHWETA THAKURIA FEMALE CHANDAN THAKURIA 28-02-2010 9101180475 72  665956876193 ST(P) APL NO NO

51 210425-203121-2-807291 JAHNABI BARUAH FEMALE HARI KANTA BARUAH 27-10-2009 6002457554 71.83  221937013613 OBC BPL NO NO

52 220425-203121-2-498297 KASTURI DEVI FEMALE HITESWAR NATH 30-05-2008 8638973067 71.83  318645359137 OBC BPL NO NO

53 210425-203121-2-584525 KANGKON NATH MALE SANATAN NATH 01-10-2008 9365178843 71.5  537402893104 OBC BPL NO NO

54 250425-203121-2-397161 SUKANYA DEVI FEMALE HUMESWAR NATH 25-06-2008 6001868049 71.33  933508056915 OBC BPL NO NO

55 180425-203121-2-321943 SHUBHOJIT SHARMA MALE BISWAJIT SHARMA 01-11-2008 8822549268 71.17  358205844262 GENERAL BPL NO NO

56 230425-203121-2-596027 KRISHNA MONI BISWAS FEMALE SHYAM MOHAN BISWAS 10-05-2008 9435799011 71.17  953986271162 SC BPL NO NO

57 180425-203121-2-237265 MUSTAKIN ALAM MALE RAFIKUL ISLAM 10-12-2004 8472094823 71.17  356864873226 GENERAL BPL NO NO

58 180425-203121-2-206158 DIKHITA DOLOI FEMALE MITHUN KISHORE DOLOI 15-01-2008 9707516265 71  665577803060 OBC APL NO NO

59 200425-203121-2-217474 SIKHA DEKA FEMALE PRASANTA DEKA 26-02-2009 9859243741 70.83  375920883849 OBC BPL NO NO

60 240425-203121-2-958638 SHAYEN AKTAR MALE ISMAIL ALI 30-03-2007 8099191742 70.67  827931344076 GENERAL BPL NO NO

61 180425-203121-2-577470 MISTU CHAKRABORTY FEMALE RANJIT CHAKRABORTY 10-11-2008 6002300048 70.67  406935720009 GENERAL BPL NO NO

62 180425-203121-2-882267 BHARGABI DEKA FEMALE GUNAMANI DEKA 25-06-2008 8812035698 70.67  883113283049 OBC APL NO NO

63 200425-203121-2-816499 AKASH DOLOI MALE NIRAL DOLOI 19-06-2008 9395235380 70.67  563200032380 OBC BPL NO NO

64 230425-203121-2-478252 RISHAMONI DEURI FEMALE PRAMOD CH DEURI 08-05-2009 8724922835 70.67  966377560519 ST(P) APL NO NO

65 200425-203121-2-611898 KOUSHIK JYOTI SAHARIA MALE RATUL SAHARIA 05-03-2009 7896901257 70.33  808317181107 OBC BPL NO NO
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66 190425-203121-2-256841 RAJIB NATH MALE ABODH NATH 28-10-2008 7635896835 70.17  993554641689 OBC APL NO NO

67 180425-203121-2-804668 MISHBA UL HOQUE MALE ASHRAF ALI 03-12-2008 8011412961 69.5  293269180816 GENERAL APL NO NO

68 170425-203121-2-657872 SHREYA MAZUMDER FEMALE SUSHANTA MAZUMDER 02-08-2008 9954824207 69.5  759775018806 GENERAL APL NO NO

69 170425-203121-2-851378 TUSANKOR BORA MALE BHUPEN BORA 27-02-2008 7002841734 69.33  351786620327 GENERAL BPL NO NO

70 170425-203121-2-802597 MILAN DAS MALE RANJIT DAS 30-08-2008 9707347732 69.17  693284100766 SC BPL NO NO

71 190425-203121-2-767686 GOURI DEVI FEMALE MONI KT NATH 25-09-2007 9864922277 69.17  969765812208 OBC BPL NO NO

72 180425-203121-2-389159 TELENCHI DEVI FEMALE SUMANTA NATH 10-05-2008 9957411010 69.17  592044449909 MOBC BPL NO YES

73 210425-203121-2-235547 KAVYA NEAL HAZARIKA MALE RAJA HAZARIKA 02-03-2010 7099436914 68.83  253733711196 ST(P) APL NO NO

74 210425-203121-2-424590 SUHAIL HUSSAIN MALE MD SAHNOWAJ HUSSAIN 27-12-2009 6002187783 68.67  826623573835 GENERAL BPL NO NO

75 230425-203121-2-551695 PURANJEET AMSI MALE BINDRU MITHI 15-11-2007 9395875912 68.6  644902206030 ST(H) APL NO NO

76 170425-203121-2-148096 ARIYAN NASHIF HUSSAIN MALE NUR HUSSAIN 05-06-2008 7576810916 68.5  746487121997 GENERAL APL NO NO

77 190425-203121-2-800019 JAHANGIR ALOM MALE KURPAN ALI 10-06-2008 7663877937 68.5  402984206589 GENERAL BPL NO NO

78 210425-203121-2-190210 ARCHANA GOGOI FEMALE PABITRA GOGOI 03-10-2008 7086132643 68.33  968559699449 OBC BPL NO NO

79 190425-203121-2-873927 PHUNU DEKA FEMALE PADMESWAR DEKA 20-03-2009 6003639252 68.33  995961021554 OBC BPL NO NO

80 210425-203121-2-136765 KOUSHIK DAS MALE ATUL CHANDRA DAS 13-01-2009 6003084832 68.17  435225978666 SC APL NO NO

81 180425-203121-2-175951 HIBJUL RAHMAN MALE NUR HUSSAIN 25-09-2009 9864392740 68.17  527431063374 GENERAL APL NO NO

82 180425-203121-2-624810 MITHUN SARKAR MALE CHANDAN SARKAR 02-02-2008 6002482112 68.17  960525544677 SC BPL NO NO

83 190425-203121-2-411258 SUBATRA KUMAR DAS MALE HEMAKANTA DAS 17-08-2008 8822144114 68.17  228190442474 SC APL NO NO

84 170425-203121-2-330775 TUMON BHARALI MALE BABUL BHARALI 22-04-2008 9707679778 68  462729283807 OBC APL NO NO

85 240425-203121-2-495084 ISHAN DEV BORA MALE BHUPEN BORA 18-01-2008 6900734802 67.83  882095099125 GENERAL BPL NO NO

86 180425-203121-2-685796 BHAIRAB JYOTI NATH MALE BIPUL CHANDRA NATH 12-08-2008 8099336492 67.83  710525925451 OBC BPL NO NO

87 240425-203121-2-809148 TRIDIPTA SAIKIA MALE AJINDRA SAIKIA 19-05-2008 8720990311 67.67  329551808676 OBC BPL NO NO

88 180425-203121-2-736125 BURHAN UDDIN MALE HUSSAIN ALI 03-04-2008 9395579031 67.67  792518885973 GENERAL BPL NO NO

89 170425-203121-2-738897 CHITRA BHARALI MALE RAJMOHAN BHARALI 04-08-2008 9101036112 67.5  988862993687 SC BPL NO NO

90 230425-203121-2-739392 JYOTIKA DEVI FEMALE JIU MONI NATH 05-08-2009 7002914580 67.5  509827379057 OBC APL NO NO

91 190425-203121-2-627164 SALONI KUMARI CHAUBEY FEMALE UMA SHANKAR CHAUBEY 29-03-2008 7086634478 67.5  637859978135 GENERAL BPL NO NO

92 210425-203121-2-479249 NISHITA MEDHI FEMALE DIPAK MEDHI 08-09-2008 9394914645 67.33  502991481788 OBC BPL NO NO

93 210425-203121-2-747609 UNAL DEKA MALE PRABHAT DEKA 27-07-2008 9864907223 67.17  611849166123 OBC BPL NO NO

94 240425-203121-2-829005 SANIA BEGUM FEMALE SOFIQUL ISLAM 26-01-2006 6002106783 67.17  861333539869 GENERAL BPL NO NO

95 200425-203121-2-212146 AKHIL RAMCHIARY MALE APURBA RAMCHIARY 02-03-2009 8822192955 67  619751843447 ST(P) APL NO NO

96 260425-203121-2-354946 JUBAIR ALAM MALE RAMJAN ALI 01-01-2000 6001876325 67  443303611409 GENERAL BPL NO NO

97 220425-203121-2-880700 ELIAS AHMED MALE GAZIUR RAHMAN 08-06-2008 6901950101 67  755284274042 GENERAL BPL NO NO

98 230425-203121-2-814889 DIBAKAR NAYAK MALE DIPAK NAYAK 17-12-2007 7099584516 66.83  404506898341 OBC BPL NO NO

99 180425-203121-2-124223 ATIF JAMAN MALE MUSPIR HUSSAIN 05-06-2009 9127175952 66.67  232793265907 GENERAL BPL NO NO

Page 8 of 17



HS 1st Year 2025-26 (Science)

Merit List : Morigaon College

100 190425-203121-2-569486 BARASHA KONWAR FEMALE KALPA KONWAR 25-02-2010 7099520967 66.67  332573396202 ST(P) BPL NO NO

101 220425-203121-2-598091 JOYDEEP GUPTA MALE KRISHNA PRASAD GUPTA 28-10-2008 9864104440 66.5  993853414373 GENERAL APL NO NO

102 170425-203121-2-436958 BHASWATI DEVI FEMALE RUHINI KUMAR NATH 28-03-2009 8453130301 66.5  221651726395 OBC BPL NO NO

103 170425-203121-2-844458 KARTIK MANDAL MALE DILIP MANDAL 30-03-2008 8474019585 66.5  547377139289 SC BPL NO NO

104 170425-203121-2-322980 SHAHNAZ AKTARA FEMALE SHIRAZ UDDIN AHMED 01-04-2008 9854393600 66.5  278902247204 GENERAL APL NO NO

105 200425-203121-2-282570 BHASKAR JYOTI NATH MALE DIPAK NATH 19-03-2009 9395444867 66.17  921985009080 OBC APL NO NO

106 220425-203121-2-529135 BORNIL TIWASA MALE SIDANANDA TIWASA 19-07-2009 7086292018 66.17  388409005588 ST(P) BPL NO NO

107 230425-203121-2-173625 FARHANA AKTAR FEMALE FAKAR UDDIN 08-02-2009 9395680745 65.83  335833597168 GENERAL APL NO NO

108 210425-203121-2-886430 BHASHYATI BASUMATARY FEMALE JAPEN BASUMATARY 19-03-2009 9954008263 65.83  450661256960 ST(P) BPL NO NO

109 190425-203121-2-400851 SUSHMA BISWAS FEMALE RASHMOHAN BISWAS 06-02-2010 7099099485 65.83  387593151387 SC BPL NO NO

110 210425-203121-2-587231 RIZVI SAIF MALE SARIFUL ALI 28-02-2008 9864929928 65.83  477148451268 GENERAL APL NO NO

111 240425-203121-2-774292 MIZBAUL HOQUE MALE KHAIRUL ISLAM 28-11-2008 9864067819 65.67  694899094784 GENERAL APL NO NO

112 190425-203121-2-955184 MUSHAROF HUSSAIN MALE MAKBUL HUSSAIN 22-03-2007 9365386621 65.5  739888819110 GENERAL APL NO NO

113 210425-203121-2-770690 NIUTY PATAR FEMALE PRAFULLA PATAR 05-02-2009 9085215298 65.5  553096674248 ST(P) APL NO NO

114 220425-203121-2-235696 QUEEN SARMAH FEMALE MINTU SARMAH 23-01-2009 6001947238 65.5  272630300303 GENERAL APL NO NO

115 190425-203121-2-989602 DEBASISH BORDOLOI MALE BABUL BORDOLOI 18-08-2008 9395051881 65.17  263749950860 ST(P) BPL NO NO

116 220425-203121-2-454940 BHARGAV ATRISHI MALE AMAL KR BORTHAKUR 26-12-2008 9435609864 65.17  565854707559 GENERAL BPL NO NO

117 190425-203121-2-619921 MASUD ALAM MALE ABU BAKKAR SIDDIK 24-04-2009 9864459825 65.17  810468636660 GENERAL APL NO NO

118 230425-203121-2-251119 PARAS PRITAM BORDOLOI MALE MUNINDRA BORDOLOI 13-06-2008 9954918436 65.17  330531003520 ST(P) BPL NO NO

119 170425-203121-2-487202 TANMOY MITHI MALE MANOJ BORDOLOI 08-12-2009 6002125062 65  372377539870 ST(P) BPL NO NO

120 210425-203121-2-913914 AFRIDI AHMED MALE ABDUL HAMID 22-12-2008 6001555750 64.67  942296074531 GENERAL BPL NO NO

121 220425-203121-2-103427 ALEHA KHATUN FEMALE NURUL ISLAM 20-03-2009 6000032717 64.67  515514082951 GENERAL BPL NO NO

122 190425-203121-2-164533 KUNJAN DAS MALE TILU PRASAD DAS 09-09-2008 8135963894 64.5  926588588245 SC BPL NO NO

123 190425-203121-2-820231 MIFTAFUL JANNAT MALE SURUJ ALI 07-01-2008 9395689741 64.33  893880516134 GENERAL BPL NO NO

124 180425-203121-2-892837 PARISHMITA MAZUMDAR FEMALE PANDIT MAZUMDAR 15-04-2009 7399346462 64.33  971395304555 SC BPL NO NO

125 250425-203121-2-325562 SHAHANAJ BEGUM FEMALE IDRISH ALI 04-08-2009 9678438694 64.17  999999999999 GENERAL APL NO NO

126 220425-203121-2-642895 DULAN HAZARIKA MALE DHANESWAR HAZARIKA 13-10-2008 6901802081 64.17  827885999470 SC BPL NO NO

127 240425-203121-2-889674 ASHIQUL ISLAM MALE SHAHIDUL ISLAM 30-12-2008 6002557395 64  662094190296 GENERAL APL NO NO

128 220425-203121-2-545440 UME HABIBA BEGUM FEMALE ANUWAR HUSSAIN 17-06-2008 9401444623 64  618175333817 GENERAL BPL NO NO

129 190425-203121-2-463711 DHARITRI DEWRI FEMALE PRAFULLA DEWRI 19-05-2009 8638548922 64  626752895917 ST(H) BPL NO NO

130 240425-203121-2-133868 TANJILA BEGUM FEMALE MAINUL ISLAM 30-09-2007 9864032158 63.83  728931429476 GENERAL BPL NO NO

131 180425-203121-2-881778 FARHANA NAZBIN FEMALE YEASIN ALI 24-01-2009 6003652264 63.83  204207444672 GENERAL BPL NO NO

132 190425-203121-2-373701 MADHURJYA PRATIM NATH MALE DURGESWAR NATH 04-08-2008 6000904499 63.67  628768677393 OBC BPL NO NO

133 260425-203121-2-365131 MARRIYA RIJUANA FEMALE RIJUANUZ ZAMAN 23-03-2009 9864032388 63.5  931329974690 GENERAL APL NO NO
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134 210425-203121-2-820189 AYAN MADUR MALE PREMKANTA BORDOLOI 07-10-2008 6003172392 63.5  760472799558 ST(P) APL NO NO

135 220425-203121-2-715500 SHUDIPTA RAY FEMALE DILIP KUMAR RAY 04-04-2008 6003518978 63.5  440501160300 SC BPL NO NO

136 240425-203121-2-287595 KRIPASANA KASHYAP FEMALE LATE DEBASISH BORDOLOI 07-03-2009 6001750148 63.5  619735346971 OBC BPL NO NO

137 230425-203121-2-655608 APSARA JERIM AKHTARA FEMALE BABUL ALI 20-11-2009 6002978734 63.33  482128868547 GENERAL BPL NO NO

138 180425-203121-2-841936 SUHANA BEGUM FEMALE MD SAIJUTDDIN ALI 22-11-2008 6002810853 63.33  711367598646 GENERAL BPL NO NO

139 240425-203121-2-333935 JAMIL AHMAD MALE HUSSAIN AHMED 06-08-2003 8486898940 63.33  943161969893 GENERAL APL NO NO

140 240425-203121-2-603318 DHIRAJ DAS MALE RAJEN DAS 27-12-2008 8011706378 63.17  205776647186 SC BPL NO NO

141 220425-203121-2-921196 SIMON MASLAI MALE LATE. MAILA KHOLAR 03-08-2007 7630004649 63.17  811562757167 ST(P) BPL NO NO

142 180425-203121-2-977407 DIBYA PRATIM DAS MALE RAJU DAS 17-09-2008 8876872367 63  730453288297 SC BPL NO NO

143 190425-203121-2-651819 MUJTAHIDUL HUSSAIN MALE AKHTAR HUSSAIN 26-08-2007 6001657032 63  712757993998 GENERAL BPL NO NO

144 210425-203121-2-668787 AFRINA AKTAR FEMALE ALAL UDDIN 04-06-2009 8011358285 63  419171555139 GENERAL BPL NO NO

145 210425-203121-2-367150 SASANKA DAS MALE DHARMENDRA DAS 02-01-2009 8472888682 62.83  451335477178 SC APL NO NO

146 180425-203121-2-942960 SIMLAN JYOTI DEKA MALE DILIP KUMAR DEKA 07-01-2009 8811946773 62.67  966005935601 OBC BPL NO NO

147 190425-203121-2-152259 IFTIKAR AHMED MALE JAHIRUL ISLAM 13-11-2008 8011782742 62.5  234867409942 GENERAL APL NO NO

148 170425-203121-2-900971 RISHPA SARKAR FEMALE CHANDAN SARKAR 10-10-2008 6026867512 62.5  793947939027 SC APL NO NO

149 180425-203121-2-127084 PURNIMA BORDOLOI FEMALE PRASANTA BORDOLOI 19-04-2008 6026592702 62.33  890503866562 ST(P) BPL NO NO

150 170425-203121-2-299839 SADIKA SHAHANA FEMALE HALIM UDDIN 18-01-2009 9678975188 62.17  649617371782 GENERAL BPL NO NO

151 190425-203121-2-355186 SAURAV DEEP BORDOLOI MALE SUSHIL BORDOLOI 25-01-2009 8011631033 62  687131492914 ST(P) BPL NO NO

152 180425-203121-2-608305 FERDUS AHMED MALE SHAJAHAN ALI 14-12-2008 9395461795 62  422328694693 GENERAL BPL NO NO

153 190425-203121-2-776009 MEJIN AKTAR FEMALE SIDDIQUE ALI 20-01-2009 9707950115 61.83  324724545391 GENERAL BPL NO NO

154 190425-203121-2-757874 RAHUL HUSSAIN MALE IYAKUB ALI 01-02-2009 7099943384 61.83  549638580859 GENERAL BPL NO NO

155 230425-203121-2-256524 MAFRAJUL HUSSAIN MALE GULAM MASTAFA 06-12-2007 8135840648 61.83  944421525969 GENERAL BPL NO NO

156 210425-203121-2-271616 ANAY RAJ CHOUDHURY MALE BIKASH CHOUDHURY 26-12-2009 9365032502 61.83  995795268454 SC APL NO NO

157 210425-203121-2-221060 BHAIRAB DEKA MALE MONESWAR DEKA 26-04-2008 9101788063 61.67  380284159916 OBC BPL NO NO

158 190425-203121-2-897409 BHIM CHOUHAN MALE TUNTUN CHOUHAN 02-11-2008 9707681525 61.67  357107985645 GENERAL BPL NO NO

159 180425-203121-2-852660 RAVINA MADAR FEMALE BOKUL MADAR 13-03-2008 7638041939 61.67  837591902047 ST(H) BPL NO NO

160 240425-203121-2-854926 ARYAN JAMES PHANGCHO MALE ALDRIN PHANGCHO 14-08-2008 7662872048 61.67  860589183385 ST(H) APL NO NO

161 230425-203121-2-394602 ANISHA KHANAM BHUYAN FEMALE ASRAF UDDIN BHUYAN 01-01-2010 7637942104 61.5  462767373337 GENERAL BPL NO NO

162 220425-203121-2-551706 HUMIED SAHAJID ULLAH MALE ABDULLAH 08-10-2008 9395876938 61.5  306587002418 GENERAL APL NO NO

163 210425-203121-2-160457 MUSTAKIN ALOM MALE ROFIQUL ISLAM 07-09-2007 9864939030 61.5  787251264873 GENERAL BPL NO NO

164 180425-203121-2-444395 NIHAL AHMED MALE NACHUR AHMED 03-05-2008 9365274351 61.33  602990062539 GENERAL BPL NO NO

165 250425-203121-2-357462 MUSKAN BEGUM FEMALE MOKIBUR RAHMAN 05-09-2008 9864259520 61.33  456569099534 GENERAL BPL NO NO

166 220425-203121-2-452507 RUPSANA BEGUM FEMALE NAJAR ALI 25-01-2010 7302331707 61.17  871026794163 GENERAL BPL NO NO

167 170425-203121-2-534610 SHAHANAJ KHATUN FEMALE RAFIKUL ISLAM 24-06-2007 9365986486 61.17  436868145376 GENERAL APL NO NO
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168 210425-203121-2-682693 BHASKAR JYOTI NATH MALE JAYANTA KUMAR NATH 03-11-2008 6003539447 60.83  233749270190 OBC BPL NO NO

169 200425-203121-2-198104 MD. MAHMUDUL HASSAN MALE MD. ABUL BASHAR 01-06-2007 6383336032 60.67  318259915180 GENERAL BPL NO NO

170 190425-203121-2-935528 ANISHA BEGUM FEMALE ANUWAR HUSSAIN 04-01-2009 9707043181 60.5  432045630283 GENERAL BPL NO NO

171 220425-203121-2-736999 YASRIF ALAM MALE USUF ALI 25-11-2008 8134975819 60.5  450974053217 GENERAL BPL NO NO

172 170425-203121-2-134235 RAJESH MANDAL MALE BUDHESWAR MANDAL 27-09-2008 9678693742 60.5  812632822134 SC APL NO NO

173 200425-203121-2-570099 MASRUR AHMED MALE ABU SAYEED 18-11-2006 8822786733 60.33  825417205710 GENERAL APL NO NO

174 170425-203121-2-247614 KAUSTABH NATH MALE PARAG KUMAR NATH 03-12-2009 9387011131 60.33  962100278793 OBC APL NO NO

175 220425-203121-2-671313 RAJIB BARUAH MALE LALIT CHANDRA BARUAH 14-10-2007 6003641170 60.33  243067404430 OBC BPL NO NO

176 230425-203121-2-856663 HEMANGA BEY MALE DILIP BORDOLOI 28-05-2009 9954274041 60.17  727994029006 ST(P) APL NO NO

177 180425-203121-2-993534 SABINA YEASMIN FEMALE ABU HANIFA 07-06-2008 7635891748 60.17  668892118834 GENERAL BPL NO NO

178 220425-203121-2-716201 ARCHITA DEVI FEMALE RATUL NATH 18-06-2009 6003326257 60.17  411963261414 OBC BPL NO NO

179 220425-203121-2-654898 NAJMENA KHATUN FEMALE HAFIJUR RAHMAN 18-06-2009 6000037410 60  682085598799 GENERAL BPL NO NO

180 190425-203121-2-662329 ATIF ISLAM MALE SIRAJUL ISLAM 26-04-2009 6003848832 60  274642466282 GENERAL BPL NO NO

181 190425-203121-2-927428 MUSARAF ALI MALE ANUWAR ISLAM 29-11-2006 8876737413 60  262864985921 GENERAL APL NO NO

182 170425-203121-2-112152 MUWASHIRA AHMED FEMALE ABDUL ADUTALI AHMED 31-07-2008 8453129147 60  514988943545 GENERAL APL NO NO

183 220425-203121-2-598333 AMARJIT HUKAI MALE DEBEN BORDOLOI 05-07-2009 8638363351 60  811078517033 ST(P) BPL NO NO

184 170425-203121-2-678047 IZAJUL HOQUE MALE REJAT ALI 01-01-2008 9864514165 60  386892866975 GENERAL APL NO NO

185 210425-203121-2-560391 WASHIM AKRAM MALE KHAIRUL ISLAM 11-11-2007 9395185536 59.67  884742171135 GENERAL BPL NO NO

186 230425-203121-2-951973 IFTIHAZ UDDIN MALE ISLAM UDDIN 07-01-2008 7635903695 59.67  524415214029 GENERAL BPL NO NO

187 210425-203121-2-793237 KAPIL PATAR MALE SADHAN PATAR 08-07-2008 9954892886 59.33  465140277452 ST(P) APL NO NO

188 190425-203121-2-262589 SARBIN SULTANA FEMALE SIRAJUL HOQUE 16-01-2008 9395254897 59.33  396574066229 GENERAL APL NO NO

189 170425-203121-2-880867 SAFIKA YESMIN FEMALE IBRAHIM ALI 24-03-2009 9864840079 59.33  234340166918 GENERAL BPL NO NO

190 190425-203121-2-336982 BABUL ISLAM MALE ABDUL HAKIM 01-03-2009 9101182502 59.33  591148114760 GENERAL BPL NO NO

191 220425-203121-2-319053 AIJ UDDIN MALE NOIM UDDIN 04-07-2006 9401361887 59.33  224759720347 GENERAL BPL NO NO

192 170425-203121-2-953261 GYANAM JYOTI CHOLO MALE ARUN BORDOLOI 30-06-2008 8473854991 59.33  391855572625 ST(P) APL NO NO

193 240425-203121-2-799270 FARUK AHMED MALE FAIZ UDDIN 05-03-2008 9395058663 59.17  846301247277 GENERAL BPL NO NO

194 170425-203121-2-716622 NILUFA KHATUN FEMALE ABDUL HOQUE 23-07-2008 6002479560 59.17  973325708944 GENERAL BPL NO NO

195 210425-203121-2-972619 PROBITRI AMSONG FEMALE RADIBOR AMSONG 27-08-2008 6901575436 58.83  557293786420 ST(H) APL NO NO

196 210425-203121-2-428430 SABIR ALOM MALE ABDUL MALEQUE 01-05-2009 6000048607 58.67  208465873925 GENERAL BPL NO NO

197 170425-203121-2-265675 DEBAJIT HAZARIKA MALE NOMAL CHANDRA HAZARIKA 01-03-2009 8638782952 58.67  698086429218 GENERAL BPL NO NO

198 230425-203121-2-972382 MAHADEV MANDAL MALE GOURANGA MANDAL 01-02-2009 9401394705 58.5  665169742941 SC BPL NO NO

199 170425-203121-2-470590 PARISMITA MEDHI FEMALE HUMEN CHANDRA MEDHI 05-08-2008 7635932269 58.33  555627254341 GENERAL BPL NO NO

200 190425-203121-2-141203 SAMUJJAL HAZARIKA MALE KUMUD HAZARIKA 23-06-2008 6901282732 58.17  241366911110 SC BPL NO NO

201 210425-203121-2-412278 RAJ BABU DAS MALE MANIK DAS 21-09-2008 8822561528 58.17  474491789854 SC APL NO NO
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202 250425-203121-2-452470 LATIFA BEGUM FEMALE IDRISH ALI 12-11-2007 9365141173 58  544966043605 GENERAL APL NO NO

203 220425-203121-2-815161 SUHANA AKHTARA FEMALE SAMSUL ISLAM 14-09-2009 6002556768 58  264759060275 GENERAL BPL NO NO

204 180425-203121-2-902050 TANUSHREE BORA FEMALE BHADRESWAR BORA 07-12-2008 9706268128 58  703049941742 GENERAL BPL NO NO

205 220425-203121-2-438522 NIRDEEP NAYAN DAS MALE DIPSAN DAS 21-07-2008 8472079329 57.83  665008603485 SC BPL NO NO

206 260425-203121-2-433047 JENGMIR RONGHANGPI FEMALE BADHSING RONGHANG 16-06-2008 6001994410 57.67  723533167080 ST(H) APL NO NO

207 220425-203121-2-770741 AKIB AL AMIN MALE KUTUB UDDIN 16-11-2007 7896087823 57.67  985876787562 GENERAL BPL NO NO

208 220425-203121-2-876207 EKLAS AHMED MALE MOINUL HOQUE 12-01-2007 9126097255 57.5  510295818021 GENERAL BPL NO NO

209 170425-203121-2-536638 AFSANA SIDDIKA FEMALE AYUB ALI 01-06-2009 9864425033 57.17  958292054978 GENERAL BPL NO NO

210 180425-203121-2-504044 MAHMUDUL HASAN MALE NUR AHMED 24-08-2008 6001213901 57.17  501275948241 GENERAL BPL NO NO

211 170425-203121-2-469567 ALTAF HUSSAIN MALE MRIDUL ALI 07-01-2008 8472051695 57.17  279933168460 GENERAL BPL NO NO

212 220425-203121-2-201335 BARNIL KASHYAP BORA MALE SUSENDRA BORA 26-06-2009 6002087470 57  895285104588 GENERAL BPL NO NO

213 250425-203121-2-337158 JAKARIA ALOM MALE IZZAT ALI 27-05-2007 8099251142 56.83  770544739857 GENERAL BPL NO NO

214 220425-203121-2-936551 JAHIRUL ISLAM MALE BADRUL HOQUE 08-05-2007 6901928228 56.67  526181688658 GENERAL BPL NO NO

215 200425-203121-2-443035 BIKASH CH BISWAS MALE BIDESHI BISWAS 30-01-2009 9864869752 56.33  203613910183 SC BPL NO NO

216 180425-203121-2-382948 SUKANYA SENAPATI FEMALE GAKUL NARAYAN SENAPATI 28-01-2009 6002206805 56  716312176886 ST(P) BPL NO NO

217 180425-203121-2-651677 BIRAJ BISWAS MALE BALARAM BISWAS 02-02-2009 9864552531 56  655660863280 SC BPL NO NO

218 170425-203121-2-959638 ANUSHREE CHOLO FEMALE JAYARAM BORDOLOI 11-03-2008 9395279107 56  404568012108 ST(P) BPL YES NO

219 210425-203121-2-378123 HILLONI GATTANI FEMALE GOPAL GATTANI 01-05-2009 9864794645 55.67  693342124762 GENERAL APL NO NO

220 200425-203121-2-212223 MAJAHARUL ISLAM MALE ATAUR RAHMAN 26-07-2007 9395336030 55.67  324969420755 GENERAL BPL NO NO

221 220425-203121-2-151601 BIKAS ENGTI MALE BIPUL ENGTI 02-12-2009 9435281404 55.33  922268554041 ST(H) BPL NO NO

222 240425-203121-2-616774 IJAJUL HOQUE MALE HAJRAT ALI 20-05-2007 9678323466 55.33  250633275333 GENERAL BPL NO NO

223 210425-203121-2-888898 RANJINA KHATUN FEMALE YUNIS ALI 19-09-2008 8011521415 55.17  846459470714 GENERAL BPL NO NO

224 220425-203121-2-247312 MUKHTARUN NEHAR FEMALE MUJAMMIL HUSSAIN 12-01-2009 7841809863 55.17  897208899301 GENERAL BPL NO NO

225 190425-203121-2-735501 PARTHA PRATIM PATAR MALE SUKLAJIT PATAR 29-07-2007 6901705538 54.67  359007995589 ST(P) APL NO NO

226 190425-203121-2-986764 ABHIMANYU BISWAS MALE NIDAN BISWAS 06-01-2009 9395908459 54.5  579773518546 SC APL NO NO

227 180425-203121-2-434360 SANJANA BORDOLOI FEMALE
GANESH CHANDRA 

BORDOLOI
05-01-2009 6901716121 54.33  918398280322 ST(P) BPL NO NO

228 210425-203121-2-607058 PRABAT RAI MALE ROHARMONI KUMAR RAI 13-11-2006 7099247035 53.67  535480003621 GENERAL APL NO NO

229 170425-203121-2-884778 MUKABIR HUSSAIN MALE SURHAB ALI 26-08-2007 8474864445 53.5  238518043172 GENERAL BPL NO NO

230 210425-203121-2-323876 ANGKU MONI KHELMA MALE ADIT KHELMA 31-03-2006 6003381578 53.33  989519835876 ST(H) APL NO NO

231 240425-203121-2-166740 ULFAT NASRIN FEMALE ASHRAB ALI 29-05-2006 9366339253 53  864568252812 GENERAL BPL NO NO

232 180425-203121-2-357181 AFRIN AHMED FEMALE ANISH AHMED 03-12-2007 9864591744 53  918417907812 GENERAL APL NO NO

233 190425-203121-2-711813 KIRTI KAMAL DAS MALE KRISHNA KAMAL DAS 25-03-2008 6001420867 52.17  395248135190 SC BPL NO NO

234 180425-203121-2-619035 PONKHI BORA FEMALE TIKEN BORA 27-10-2008 6001742454 51.67  967611925981 OBC BPL NO NO
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235 190425-203121-2-397947 PRIYANKA BISWAS FEMALE SUJAY BISWAS 29-04-2009 7002708174 51.67  640200574958 SC BPL YES NO

236 250425-203121-2-755165 GAJIM UDDIN MALE NUR MAHAMMAD 20-08-2006 9387296723 51  879170923683 GENERAL BPL NO NO

237 190425-203121-2-440922 RAJUAN AHMED MALE MAINUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY25-08-2008 6900304065 51  550459378020 GENERAL BPL NO NO

238 190425-203121-2-423411 YEAKUB RAJA MALE HAZRAT ALI 05-04-2009 6901327920 50.83  456692680677 GENERAL APL NO NO

239 180425-203121-2-616726 PARINITA DEKA FEMALE JITEN DEKA 26-09-2008 8638928647 50.33  660216688978 OBC APL NO NO

240 240425-203121-2-214794 UMAR FARUQUE MALE ABUL KASHEM 01-02-2010 9395969662 50.33  775181821198 GENERAL BPL NO NO

241 220425-203121-2-580260 PRIOBRAT BRAHMA MALE PREMJIT BRAHMA 30-09-2007 8822368041 50.33  526322427178 ST(P) BPL NO NO

242 260425-203121-2-386101 ROKIBUL HUSSAIN MALE ASHIKUL RAHMAN 12-12-2007 9957634413 50  992393831739 GENERAL BPL NO NO

243 180425-203121-2-965168 JHARNA HAZARIKA FEMALE PRANJAL HAZARIKA 27-02-2009 9126559949 50  350032671509 GENERAL BPL NO NO

244 190425-203121-2-296321 AFSANA BEGUM FEMALE ANARUL ISLAM 23-11-2007 6000750906 49.5  312426501930 GENERAL BPL NO NO

245 240425-203121-2-602376 BISHAL ROY MALE DEBANDRA ROY 23-01-2008 8822619903 49.5  278660747654 SC BPL NO NO

246 180425-203121-2-941043 DIBAKAR PATAR MALE TARACHING PATAR 01-01-2009 7907234082 49.33  982020230484 ST(P) BPL NO NO

247 220425-203121-2-435680 MAZIDUL ISLAM MALE BABAR ALI 07-10-2008 7637941816 49.33  662056927853 GENERAL APL NO NO

248 190425-203121-2-709292 KARAN BRAHMA MALE TAPAN KONWAR 05-06-2008 9101569592 49.17  908434189205 ST(P) BPL NO NO

249 190425-203121-2-528214 RAHUL ISLAM MALE IKRAMUL HUSSAIN 15-05-2006 7002679461 48.83  527765602986 GENERAL BPL NO NO

250 180425-203121-2-764973 DIPANKAR BISWASH MALE DURGACHARAN BISWASH 07-10-2008 8822898478 48.83  702955322759 SC BPL NO NO

251 190425-203121-2-230115 SUPRIYA DAS FEMALE BISWAJIT DAS 03-03-2010 7002929013 48.5  266580170126 SC BPL NO NO

252 210425-203121-2-470719 ARIFUL ALAM MALE MAINUL HOQUE 05-01-2007 9678302945 48.33  991805608311 GENERAL APL NO NO

253 230425-203121-2-613084 ALISHA HOQUE FEMALE AMINUL HOQUE 01-08-2008 6001623911 48  652000367874 GENERAL APL NO YES

254 180425-203121-2-816681 SARBANANDA MITHI MALE RANTU SENAPATI 19-02-2009 6282933533 47.83  944477476697 ST(P) BPL NO NO

255 180425-203121-2-423837 DIMPIMONI BORA FEMALE MANBOR BORA 02-08-2008 8822798245 47.33  603032448282 OBC APL NO NO

256 220425-203121-2-491100 PARTHA PRATIM BORDOLOI MALE DHARMENDRA BORDOLOI 09-12-2007 7099942939 47.33  246326899126 ST(P) APL NO NO

257 210425-203121-2-200932 PRAKASH DAS MALE JITU DAS 05-08-2008 6900324259 47  348007904983 SC BPL NO NO

258 170425-203121-2-539426 SATYAJIT PATAR MALE PADMESWAR PATAR 03-03-2008 6900961513 46.33  458985492931 ST(P) APL NO NO

259 170425-203121-2-502331 NUREYA HUSSAIN FEMALE NUR HUSSAIN 27-04-2007 6000916386 45.83  747313582575 GENERAL BPL NO NO

260 230425-203121-2-216290 HARIPADA MANDAL MALE MANIK MANDAL 09-12-2006 9864113574 45.67  626757477108 SC BPL NO NO

261 200425-203121-2-990257 PRASANTA BISWAS MALE PRAKASH BISWAS 14-02-2009 6901344585 45  641385091048 SC BPL NO NO

262 170425-203121-2-329787 TINAMONI DEVI MALE LALU THAKUR 08-11-2009 7896287921 41  828885396828 OBC BPL NO NO

263 180425-203121-2-172880 NIHA THAKURIA FEMALE AMAL THAKURIA 01-11-2008 9365477191 35.83  690283813009 ST(P) BPL NO NO
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1 180425-203121-2-882267 BHARGABI DEKA FEMALE GUNAMANI DEKA 25-06-2008 8812035698 70.67  883113283049 OBC APL NO NO

2 200425-203121-2-816499 AKASH DOLOI MALE NIRAL DOLOI 19-06-2008 9395235380 70.67  563200032380 OBC BPL NO NO

3 200425-203121-2-611898 KOUSHIK JYOTI SAHARIA MALE RATUL SAHARIA 05-03-2009 7896901257 70.33  808317181107 OBC BPL NO NO

4 190425-203121-2-256841 RAJIB NATH MALE ABODH NATH 28-10-2008 7635896835 70.17  993554641689 OBC APL NO NO

5 180425-203121-2-389159 TELENCHI DEVI FEMALE SUMANTA NATH 10-05-2008 9957411010 69.17  592044449909 MOBC BPL NO YES

6 190425-203121-2-767686 GOURI DEVI FEMALE MONI KT NATH 25-09-2007 9864922277 69.17  969765812208 OBC BPL NO NO

7 210425-203121-2-190210 ARCHANA GOGOI FEMALE PABITRA GOGOI 03-10-2008 7086132643 68.33  968559699449 OBC BPL NO NO

8 190425-203121-2-873927 PHUNU DEKA FEMALE PADMESWAR DEKA 20-03-2009 6003639252 68.33  995961021554 OBC BPL NO NO

9 170425-203121-2-330775 TUMON BHARALI MALE BABUL BHARALI 22-04-2008 9707679778 68  462729283807 OBC APL NO NO

10 180425-203121-2-685796 BHAIRAB JYOTI NATH MALE BIPUL CHANDRA NATH 12-08-2008 8099336492 67.83  710525925451 OBC BPL NO NO

11 240425-203121-2-809148 TRIDIPTA SAIKIA MALE AJINDRA SAIKIA 19-05-2008 8720990311 67.67  329551808676 OBC BPL NO NO

12 230425-203121-2-739392 JYOTIKA DEVI FEMALE JIU MONI NATH 05-08-2009 7002914580 67.5  509827379057 OBC APL NO NO

13 210425-203121-2-479249 NISHITA MEDHI FEMALE DIPAK MEDHI 08-09-2008 9394914645 67.33  502991481788 OBC BPL NO NO

14 210425-203121-2-747609 UNAL DEKA MALE PRABHAT DEKA 27-07-2008 9864907223 67.17  611849166123 OBC BPL NO NO

15 230425-203121-2-814889 DIBAKAR NAYAK MALE DIPAK NAYAK 17-12-2007 7099584516 66.83  404506898341 OBC BPL NO NO

16 170425-203121-2-436958 BHASWATI DEVI FEMALE RUHINI KUMAR NATH 28-03-2009 8453130301 66.5  221651726395 OBC BPL NO NO

17 200425-203121-2-282570 BHASKAR JYOTI NATH MALE DIPAK NATH 19-03-2009 9395444867 66.17  921985009080 OBC APL NO NO

18 190425-203121-2-373701 MADHURJYA PRATIM NATH MALE DURGESWAR NATH 04-08-2008 6000904499 63.67  628768677393 OBC BPL NO NO

19 240425-203121-2-287595 KRIPASANA KASHYAP FEMALE LATE DEBASISH BORDOLOI 07-03-2009 6001750148 63.5  619735346971 OBC BPL NO NO

20 180425-203121-2-942960 SIMLAN JYOTI DEKA MALE DILIP KUMAR DEKA 07-01-2009 8811946773 62.67  966005935601 OBC BPL NO NO

21 210425-203121-2-221060 BHAIRAB DEKA MALE MONESWAR DEKA 26-04-2008 9101788063 61.67  380284159916 OBC BPL NO NO

22 210425-203121-2-682693 BHASKAR JYOTI NATH MALE JAYANTA KUMAR NATH 03-11-2008 6003539447 60.83  233749270190 OBC BPL NO NO

23 170425-203121-2-247614 KAUSTABH NATH MALE PARAG KUMAR NATH 03-12-2009 9387011131 60.33  962100278793 OBC APL NO NO

24 220425-203121-2-671313 RAJIB BARUAH MALE LALIT CHANDRA BARUAH 14-10-2007 6003641170 60.33  243067404430 OBC BPL NO NO

25 220425-203121-2-716201 ARCHITA DEVI FEMALE RATUL NATH 18-06-2009 6003326257 60.17  411963261414 OBC BPL NO NO

26 180425-203121-2-619035 PONKHI BORA FEMALE TIKEN BORA 27-10-2008 6001742454 51.67  967611925981 OBC BPL NO NO

27 180425-203121-2-616726 PARINITA DEKA FEMALE JITEN DEKA 26-09-2008 8638928647 50.33  660216688978 OBC APL NO NO

28 180425-203121-2-423837 DIMPIMONI BORA FEMALE MANBOR BORA 02-08-2008 8822798245 47.33  603032448282 OBC APL NO NO

29 170425-203121-2-329787 TINAMONI DEVI MALE LALU THAKUR 08-11-2009 7896287921 41  828885396828 OBC BPL NO NO

OBC Category (Waiting List)
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SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB MOBILE PERCENTAGE AADHAAR NUMBER CASTE APL/BPL EC SA

1 170425-203121-2-802597 MILAN DAS MALE RANJIT DAS 30-08-2008 9707347732 69.17  693284100766 SC BPL NO NO

2 210425-203121-2-136765 KOUSHIK DAS MALE ATUL CHANDRA DAS 13-01-2009 6003084832 68.17  435225978666 SC APL NO NO

3 180425-203121-2-624810 MITHUN SARKAR MALE CHANDAN SARKAR 02-02-2008 6002482112 68.17  960525544677 SC BPL NO NO

4 190425-203121-2-411258 SUBATRA KUMAR DAS MALE HEMAKANTA DAS 17-08-2008 8822144114 68.17  228190442474 SC APL NO NO

5 170425-203121-2-738897 CHITRA BHARALI MALE RAJMOHAN BHARALI 04-08-2008 9101036112 67.5  988862993687 SC BPL NO NO

6 170425-203121-2-844458 KARTIK MANDAL MALE DILIP MANDAL 30-03-2008 8474019585 66.5  547377139289 SC BPL NO NO

7 190425-203121-2-400851 SUSHMA BISWAS FEMALE RASHMOHAN BISWAS 06-02-2010 7099099485 65.83  387593151387 SC BPL NO NO

8 190425-203121-2-164533 KUNJAN DAS MALE TILU PRASAD DAS 09-09-2008 8135963894 64.5  926588588245 SC BPL NO NO

9 180425-203121-2-892837 PARISHMITA MAZUMDAR FEMALE PANDIT MAZUMDAR 15-04-2009 7399346462 64.33  971395304555 SC BPL NO NO

10 220425-203121-2-642895 DULAN HAZARIKA MALE DHANESWAR HAZARIKA 13-10-2008 6901802081 64.17  827885999470 SC BPL NO NO

11 220425-203121-2-715500 SHUDIPTA RAY FEMALE DILIP KUMAR RAY 04-04-2008 6003518978 63.5  440501160300 SC BPL NO NO

12 240425-203121-2-603318 DHIRAJ DAS MALE RAJEN DAS 27-12-2008 8011706378 63.17  205776647186 SC BPL NO NO

13 180425-203121-2-977407 DIBYA PRATIM DAS MALE RAJU DAS 17-09-2008 8876872367 63  730453288297 SC BPL NO NO

14 210425-203121-2-367150 SASANKA DAS MALE DHARMENDRA DAS 02-01-2009 8472888682 62.83  451335477178 SC APL NO NO

15 170425-203121-2-900971 RISHPA SARKAR FEMALE CHANDAN SARKAR 10-10-2008 6026867512 62.5  793947939027 SC APL NO NO

16 210425-203121-2-271616 ANAY RAJ CHOUDHURY MALE BIKASH CHOUDHURY 26-12-2009 9365032502 61.83  995795268454 SC APL NO NO

17 170425-203121-2-134235 RAJESH MANDAL MALE BUDHESWAR MANDAL 27-09-2008 9678693742 60.5  812632822134 SC APL NO NO

18 230425-203121-2-972382 MAHADEV MANDAL MALE GOURANGA MANDAL 01-02-2009 9401394705 58.5  665169742941 SC BPL NO NO

19 190425-203121-2-141203 SAMUJJAL HAZARIKA MALE KUMUD HAZARIKA 23-06-2008 6901282732 58.17  241366911110 SC BPL NO NO

20 210425-203121-2-412278 RAJ BABU DAS MALE MANIK DAS 21-09-2008 8822561528 58.17  474491789854 SC APL NO NO

21 220425-203121-2-438522 NIRDEEP NAYAN DAS MALE DIPSAN DAS 21-07-2008 8472079329 57.83  665008603485 SC BPL NO NO

22 200425-203121-2-443035 BIKASH CH BISWAS MALE BIDESHI BISWAS 30-01-2009 9864869752 56.33  203613910183 SC BPL NO NO

23 180425-203121-2-651677 BIRAJ BISWAS MALE BALARAM BISWAS 02-02-2009 9864552531 56  655660863280 SC BPL NO NO

24 190425-203121-2-986764 ABHIMANYU BISWAS MALE NIDAN BISWAS 06-01-2009 9395908459 54.5  579773518546 SC APL NO NO

25 190425-203121-2-711813 KIRTI KAMAL DAS MALE KRISHNA KAMAL DAS 25-03-2008 6001420867 52.17  395248135190 SC BPL NO NO

26 190425-203121-2-397947 PRIYANKA BISWAS FEMALE SUJAY BISWAS 29-04-2009 7002708174 51.67  640200574958 SC BPL YES NO

27 240425-203121-2-602376 BISHAL ROY MALE DEBANDRA ROY 23-01-2008 8822619903 49.5  278660747654 SC BPL NO NO

28 180425-203121-2-764973 DIPANKAR BISWASH MALE DURGACHARAN BISWASH 07-10-2008 8822898478 48.83  702955322759 SC BPL NO NO

29 190425-203121-2-230115 SUPRIYA DAS FEMALE BISWAJIT DAS 03-03-2010 7002929013 48.5  266580170126 SC BPL NO NO

30 210425-203121-2-200932 PRAKASH DAS MALE JITU DAS 05-08-2008 6900324259 47  348007904983 SC BPL NO NO

31 230425-203121-2-216290 HARIPADA MANDAL MALE MANIK MANDAL 09-12-2006 9864113574 45.67  626757477108 SC BPL NO NO

SC Category (Waiting List)
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32 200425-203121-2-990257 PRASANTA BISWAS MALE PRAKASH BISWAS 14-02-2009 6901344585 45  641385091048 SC BPL NO NO

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB MOBILE PERCENTAGE AADHAAR NUMBER CASTE APL/BPL EC SA

1 260425-203121-2-433047 JENGMIR RONGHANGPI FEMALE BADHSING RONGHANG 16-06-2008 6001994410 57.67  723533167080 ST(H) APL NO NO

2 230425-203121-2-551695 PURANJEET AMSI MALE BINDRU MITHI 15-11-2007 9395875912 68.6  644902206030 ST(H) APL NO NO

3 220425-203121-2-151601 BIKAS ENGTI MALE BIPUL ENGTI 02-12-2009 9435281404 55.33  922268554041 ST(H) BPL NO NO

4 210425-203121-2-323876 ANGKU MONI KHELMA MALE ADIT KHELMA 31-03-2006 6003381578 53.33  989519835876 ST(H) APL NO NO

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB MOBILE PERCENTAGE AADHAAR NUMBER CASTE APL/BPL EC SA

1 210425-203121-2-235547 KAVYA NEAL HAZARIKA MALE RAJA HAZARIKA 02-03-2010 7099436914 68.83  253733711196 ST(P) APL NO NO

2 200425-203121-2-212146 AKHIL RAMCHIARY MALE APURBA RAMCHIARY 02-03-2009 8822192955 67  619751843447 ST(P) APL NO NO

3 190425-203121-2-569486 BARASHA KONWAR FEMALE KALPA KONWAR 25-02-2010 7099520967 66.67  332573396202 ST(P) BPL NO NO

4 220425-203121-2-529135 BORNIL TIWASA MALE SIDANANDA TIWASA 19-07-2009 7086292018 66.17  388409005588 ST(P) BPL NO NO

5 210425-203121-2-886430 BHASHYATI BASUMATARY FEMALE JAPEN BASUMATARY 19-03-2009 9954008263 65.83  450661256960 ST(P) BPL NO NO

6 210425-203121-2-770690 NIUTY PATAR FEMALE PRAFULLA PATAR 05-02-2009 9085215298 65.5  553096674248 ST(P) APL NO NO

7 190425-203121-2-989602 DEBASISH BORDOLOI MALE BABUL BORDOLOI 18-08-2008 9395051881 65.17  263749950860 ST(P) BPL NO NO

8 230425-203121-2-251119 PARAS PRITAM BORDOLOI MALE MUNINDRA BORDOLOI 13-06-2008 9954918436 65.17  330531003520 ST(P) BPL NO NO

9 170425-203121-2-487202 TANMOY MITHI MALE MANOJ BORDOLOI 08-12-2009 6002125062 65  372377539870 ST(P) BPL NO NO

10 210425-203121-2-820189 AYAN MADUR MALE PREMKANTA BORDOLOI 07-10-2008 6003172392 63.5  760472799558 ST(P) APL NO NO

11 220425-203121-2-921196 SIMON MASLAI MALE LATE. MAILA KHOLAR 03-08-2007 7630004649 63.17  811562757167 ST(P) BPL NO NO

12 180425-203121-2-127084 PURNIMA BORDOLOI FEMALE PRASANTA BORDOLOI 19-04-2008 6026592702 62.33  890503866562 ST(P) BPL NO NO

13 190425-203121-2-355186 SAURAV DEEP BORDOLOI MALE SUSHIL BORDOLOI 25-01-2009 8011631033 62  687131492914 ST(P) BPL NO NO

14 230425-203121-2-856663 HEMANGA BEY MALE DILIP BORDOLOI 28-05-2009 9954274041 60.17  727994029006 ST(P) APL NO NO

15 220425-203121-2-598333 AMARJIT HUKAI MALE DEBEN BORDOLOI 05-07-2009 8638363351 60  811078517033 ST(P) BPL NO NO

16 210425-203121-2-793237 KAPIL PATAR MALE SADHAN PATAR 08-07-2008 9954892886 59.33  465140277452 ST(P) APL NO NO

17 170425-203121-2-953261 GYANAM JYOTI CHOLO MALE ARUN BORDOLOI 30-06-2008 8473854991 59.33  391855572625 ST(P) APL NO NO

18 170425-203121-2-959638 ANUSHREE CHOLO FEMALE JAYARAM BORDOLOI 11-03-2008 9395279107 56  404568012108 ST(P) BPL YES NO

19 180425-203121-2-382948 SUKANYA SENAPATI FEMALE GAKUL NARAYAN SENAPATI 28-01-2009 6002206805 56  716312176886 ST(P) BPL NO NO

20 190425-203121-2-735501 PARTHA PRATIM PATAR MALE SUKLAJIT PATAR 29-07-2007 6901705538 54.67  359007995589 ST(P) APL NO NO

ST(H) Category (Waiting List)

ST(P) Category (Waiting List)
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21 180425-203121-2-434360 SANJANA BORDOLOI FEMALE GANESH CHANDRA BORDOLOI05-01-2009 6901716121 54.33  918398280322 ST(P) BPL NO NO

22 220425-203121-2-580260 PRIOBRAT BRAHMA MALE PREMJIT BRAHMA 30-09-2007 8822368041 50.33  526322427178 ST(P) BPL NO NO

23 180425-203121-2-941043 DIBAKAR PATAR MALE TARACHING PATAR 01-01-2009 7907234082 49.33  982020230484 ST(P) BPL NO NO

24 190425-203121-2-709292 KARAN BRAHMA MALE TAPAN KONWAR 05-06-2008 9101569592 49.17  908434189205 ST(P) BPL NO NO

25 180425-203121-2-816681 SARBANANDA MITHI MALE RANTU SENAPATI 19-02-2009 6282933533 47.83  944477476697 ST(P) BPL NO NO

26 220425-203121-2-491100 PARTHA PRATIM BORDOLOI MALE DHARMENDRA BORDOLOI 09-12-2007 7099942939 47.33  246326899126 ST(P) APL NO NO

27 170425-203121-2-539426 SATYAJIT PATAR MALE PADMESWAR PATAR 03-03-2008 6900961513 46.33  458985492931 ST(P) APL NO NO

28 180425-203121-2-172880 NIHA THAKURIA FEMALE AMAL THAKURIA 01-11-2008 9365477191 35.83  690283813009 ST(P) BPL NO NO
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